
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0915 Name: Second Amendment to PSA

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/26/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/24/2017

Title: RESOLUTION - SECOND AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT
APPROVAL - HARRIS & ASSOCIATES, INC. FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES ASSOCIATED WITH STONY POINT ROAD WIDENING - PHASE 2

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Transportation and Public Works Department that
the Council, by resolution, approve a Second Amendment to Professional Services Agreement
#F000951, with Harris & Associates, Inc., a California Corporation, for construction management
support services associated with Stony Point Road Widening - Phase 2, increasing the contract
amount by $250,000.00, for a total amount of $2,114,726.16.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: EIR Previously Certified by City Council

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 2, 2. Resolution, 3. Staff Report, 4. Attachment 1, 5. Exhibit A, 6. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

 to waive reading of the text and adopt
Consent Items

City Council10/24/2017 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

